RCMS2802 FE Series Multiservice PDH Optical Multiplexer
@2006 Raisecom Technology, Co., Ltd
All trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
Technical information is subject to change
without notice.
Main Feature One E1 port, one FE port and one optical port
ALS function

without notice.
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RCMS2802-30FE-BL-X modular, one balanced E1 port (RJ45), one 10/100M Fast Ethernet port and one optical port
RCMS2802-60FE-BL-X modular, two balanced E1 ports ( in one RJ45), one 10/100M Fast Ethernet port and one optical port
RCMS2802-120FE-X modular, 4 unbalanced E1 ports (in one DB37), one 10/100M Fast Ethernet port and one optical port
CBL-E1-DB37/8BNCM DB37 female connector to 8 BNC 75ohm unbalanced male connector
CBL-E1-DB37/8BNCF DB37 female connector to 8 BNC 75ohm unbalanced female connector
RCMS2802-120FE-BL-X modular, 4 balanced E1 ports (in one DB37), one 10/100M Fast Ethernet port and one optical port
CBL-E1-DB37/4RJ45 DB37 female connector to 4 FJ45 120ohm balanced connector
RCMS2802-240FE-X modular, 8 unbalanced E1 ports (in one DB37), one 10/100M Fast Ethernet port and one optical port
CBL-E1-DB3716BNCM DB37 female connector to 16 BNC 75ohm unbalanced male connector
CBL-E1-DB37/16BNCF DB37 female connector to 16 BNC 75ohm unbalanced female connector
RCMS2802-240FE-BL-X modular, 8 balanced E1 ports (in one DB37), one 10/100M Fast Ethernet port and one optical port
CBL-E1-DB37/8RJ45 DB37 female connector to 8 FJ45 120ohm balanced connector
x - Fiber Interface Specification
RCMS2802 FE Series Multiservice PDH Optical Multiplexer
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
2 Floor, South Building of Rainbow
Plaza, No. 11 Shangdi Information
Road, Haidian District, Beijing. 100085